
NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

14

$121.51

9Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: SUNDAY FUTURE CHAMPS

2# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TRICKING VALVEMARGARET RYAN STATO1 17.610 $78.98HAMILTON   TX 17.610

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JUNE BUGBRYSON RAWSON1 20.640 $42.53SULPHUR SPRINGS   20.640

SADIE SAWYER WILKERSON2 33.977CANTON   TX 33.977

LARNEDS RICOCHE DOCCHEANEY RITCHEY3 41.543PILOT POINT   TX 41.543

HOLLYWOOD  KASSIDY RITCHEY4 41.983PILOT POINT   TX 41.983

MISTYMAGOO CLAYTON5 42.871CANYON   TX 42.871

HOLLYWOOD  BARRON RITCHEY6 103.448103.448

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

SLIM JIMMADDISON HAMMOND STEPHENVILLLE   TX

HICKORY PRINCESSMADDISON HAMMOND STEPHENVILLLE   TX
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

15

$1,600.00

20Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: SUNDAY RBR 2D

3# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FRENCH RIVIERRAKYLAR TERLIP1 15.001 $528.00ALEDO   TX 15.001

FIRST FAMOUS CHICMOLLI MONTGOMERY2 15.106 $352.00PURDON   TX 15.106

STORM CHASIN FLITDEANNA SCHELBY3 15.117PORDON   TX 15.117

MISTER HAWK BARCHERYL BARRON4 15.127LOCKHART   TX 15.127

THIS FLING IS FAMOUSMOLLI MONTGOMERY5 15.261PURDON   TX 15.261

GUYS VOODOO BUGKYLAR TERLIP6 15.272ALEDO   TX 15.272

IRULETHESHOWJENNIFER KENT7 15.353BLUFF DALE   TX 15.353

STRIKING POSESTERESA MCCLENDON8 15.418GRANDVIEW   TX 15.418

JUST THE WAY YOU ARELACEY HARMON9 15.427STEPHENVILLE   TX 15.427

TEE IT UP IN MY SOXLACEY HARMON10 15.475STEPHENVILLE   TX 15.475

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CHECK YOUR BETJAMIE WILSON1 15.522 $432.00WEATHERFORD   TX 15.522

HE'S MIGHTY HOLYJORDAN ELLERY2 15.531 $288.00WILLIS   TX 15.531

JF BOONESHINEWHITNEY WELLS3 15.688NACOGDOCHES   TX 15.688

RAW FIREPOWERAUTUMN WOODRUFF4 16.028GRANBURY   TX 16.028

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KINDAFEELINGHEAVENLYMOLLI MONTGOMERY 820.373PURDON   TX 515.373

HEAVENS ILLUMINATORTRACY LAMBERT 820.389GRANBURY   TX 515.389

MARGARITA RED RITAKYLAR TERLIP 829.841ALEDO   TX 524.841

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

BRAVOS BEST TALKERJENNIFER KENT BLUFF DALE   TX

CAT DASH SILVERJILL TANNER STEPHENVILLE   TX

WATER GAPKATIE DAVIS OVALO   TX
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

16

$3,640.00

91Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: SUNDAY RBR 4D

6# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PERRYWATER DASHSKYLER NICHOLAS1 14.684 $305.76BRIGGS   TX 14.684

FRENCH RIVIERRAKYLAR TERLIP2 15.001 $254.80ALEDO   TX 15.001

SMOOTH N HEAVENLYSHEA- LYNN LEACH MCC3 15.005 $203.84GUNTER   TX 15.005

FAMOUS LITTLE JETSHERRI BARNES4 15.036 $152.88PILOT POINT    TX 15.036

FIRST FAMOUS CHICMOLLI MONTGOMERY5 15.106 $101.92PURDON   TX 15.106

ROCK O BLAZIN FAMEBRIE WELLS6 15.111WEATHERFORD   TX 15.111

STORM CHASIN FLITDEANNA SCHELBY7 15.117PORDON   TX 15.117

MISTER HAWK BARCHERYL BARRON8 15.127LOCKHART   TX 15.127

RACING FOR PERKSSHERRI BARNES9 15.178PILOT POINT    TX 15.178

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BROWNIES LITTLE REDMICAH WALLACE1 15.203 $283.92LIPAN   TX 15.203

VF HIGH N FAMOUSLACY BILLINGSLEY2 15.214 $236.60AUBREY   TX 15.214

TOAST UR SOCKS OFFMOLLI MONTGOMERY3 15.222 $189.28PURDON   TX 15.222

WOW SHES HOTBECKY DILLARD4 15.226 $141.96CROSS PLAINS   TX 15.226

FORTUNE IN FUELKAYLI MORRIS5 15.240 $94.64GRNABURY   TX 15.240

MU DASH OF FABULOUSLACEY HARMON6 15.246STEPHENVILLE   TX 15.246

THIS FLING IS FAMOUSMOLLI MONTGOMERY7 15.261PURDON   TX 15.261

GUYS VOODOO BUGKYLAR TERLIP8 15.272ALEDO   TX 15.272

FLASHS FINE EFFORTLISA WERNLI9 15.290WEATHERFORD   TX 15.290

DESIGNED TO GABLACEY HARMON10 15.305STEPHENVILLE   TX 15.305

SHESA HOT LOOPBECKY DILLARD11 15.359CROSS PLAINS   TX 15.359

STRIKING POSESTERESA MCCLENDON12 15.418GRANDVIEW   TX 15.418

WADAFIRELINDSEY STEVENS13 15.452FORT WORTH   TX 15.452

BLAZIN  SHAWNEAMOLLI MONTGOMERY14 15.476PURDON   TX 15.476

BABE ON THE RUNLISA WERNLI15 15.518WEATHERFORD   TX 15.518

CHECK YOUR BETJAMIE WILSON16 15.522WEATHERFORD   TX 15.522

RARE SHAKE CEOLORINDA VAN NEWKIRK17 15.525WEATHERFORD   TX 15.525

HE'S MIGHTY HOLYJORDAN ELLERY18 15.531WILLIS   TX 15.531

IRISH FIREWATERDARYLL KESSLER19 15.617WHITESBORO   TX 15.617

KN FABULOUS LADYLUCKAMYE CRAIG20 15.649JONESBORO   TX 15.649

LIEUTENANT MIKECLINTONNA TODD21 15.658LAMESA   TX 15.658

CAROLINAS UNOCAREY BENTON22 15.673CLEBURNE   TX 15.673

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TRIPLE GTRUDY HOLLOWAY1 15.720 $262.08PERRIN   TX 15.720

PERK UP AND DASHSHANTELL HAYES2 15.722 $218.40SPRINGTOWN   TX 15.722

A CASH AFFAIRCAYE CAVES3 15.728 $174.72MCGREGOR   TX 15.728

ROCK EM SHAKE EMCASEY GUESS4 15.761 $131.04COLORADO CITY   TX 15.761

FLASH GORDONLJ LARUE5 15.771 $87.36AUBREY   TX 15.771

THIS CATS STREAKINCASEY GUESS6 15.825COLORADO CITY   TX 15.825
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SHILOS PERKY PISTOLLACY MATTHEWS7 15.850CROSSROADS   TX 15.850

ADD A DASH OFSUGARBROOKE HICKEY8 15.867GODLEY   TX 15.867

PG FAMOUS WOODYMOLLI MONTGOMERY9 15.904PURDON   TX 15.904

SAN ALIDA CARDINALCARLA EDWARDS10 15.957GRANDVIEW   TX 15.957

COWBOY MONTANATINA WEBB11 16.023BRENHAM   TX 16.023

RAW FIREPOWERAUTUMN WOODRUFF12 16.028GRANBURY   TX 16.028

FEATURE ME FIRINMISSY PIPER13 16.053WEATHERFORD   TX 16.053

YAHOO TWOLEANN WILLS14 16.062STEPHENVILLE   TX 16.062

SHES SO SLICKDARYLL KESSLER15 16.078WHITESBORO   TX 16.078

AK COLONEL SMOOTHSOMMER JORDAN16 16.122FLORIEN   LA 16.122

CHISELED ON MY MINDLINDSEY STEVENS17 16.136FORT WORTH   TX 16.136

TJO FIRIN FOR SHAWNEEKIM STORY18 16.150MEXIA   TX 16.150

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LIL MISS TENSELTOWNCAROLYN STOY1 16.187 $240.24PILOT POINT    TX 16.187

NORFLEETS VALLEY GIRLMAKYNNA BALDWIN2 16.226 $200.20ALVARADO   TX 16.226

MISS AMERICA FAMELINDSEY STEVENS3 16.240 $160.16FORT WORTH   TX 16.240

SPICYLITTLESTARARYN WILKERSON4 16.339 $120.12CANTON   TX 16.339

CEE CEE UNOMISSY PIPER5 16.398 $80.08WEATHERFORD   TX 16.398

DE GREAT JESSLORINDA VAN NEWKIRK6 16.456WEATHERFORD   TX 16.456

SALLY MOON BUGBETTY WILHELM7 16.480CORSICANA   TX 16.480

BARBIEMEAGAN MURFF8 16.506CROCKETT   TX 16.506

SS SHAWNEE SUGAR BARPAIGE JORDAN9 16.509ROUND MOUNTAIN   T 16.509

TURBO TOOLALICA JONES10 16.611GRANDVIEW   TX 16.611

WHAT THE BLAZESHANNAH LANG11 16.740TERRELL   TX 16.740

DOLLYCAREY BENTON12 16.952CLEBURNE   TX 16.952

NNN TURNING JETTINA WEBB13 17.614BRENHAM   TX 17.614

UH HUH IM STREAKINCOURTNEY FUCHS14 20.832STEPHENVILLE   TX 20.832

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LOUIE BUGSHEA- LYNN LEACH MCC 819.819GUNTER   TX 514.819

LLP SHOCK AND AWECARISSA BRYANT 820.226CLEBURNE   TX 515.226

KINDAFEELINGHEAVENLYMOLLI MONTGOMERY 820.373PURDON   TX 515.373

HEAVENS ILLUMINATORTRACY LAMBERT 820.389GRANBURY   TX 515.389

PC DOCS CASHINCHRISTI LEHEW 820.454MIDLAND   TX 515.454

CAUSE IT’S A CHEXKAREN RICHARDSON 820.511WEATHERFORD   TX 515.511

PT PRIME TIMESOMMER JORDAN 820.827FLORIEN   LA 515.827

DIRTY DIZCO DIANE 37LACY BILLINGSLEY 820.877AUBREY   TX 515.877

BLUSHING FAMEMEREDITH DAVIS 821.123FORT WORTH   TX 516.123

DEALINGIN FRENCHCASHRHONDA WILSON 821.299ROBINSON   TX 516.299

TE PRISSYMAKYNNA BALDWIN 821.430ALVARADO   TX 516.430

SMOKIN EM SPOTLESSPAUL ANN LUCERO 821.477VAN ALSTYNE   TX 516.477

FABULOUS CHARM PERRYTRUDY HOLLOWAY 821.528PERRIN   TX 516.528

FRIDAYSHANTELL HAYES 821.603SPRINGTOWN   TX 516.603

SHEZ FLYIN HIGH GUYZBROOKE HICKEY 822.433GODLEY   TX 517.433

FROSTED SHARESBRIE WELLS 825.320WEATHERFORD   TX 1015.320

THIS BUDS FOR VIEWBRYNN OWENS 825.948PURDON   TX 1015.948

ANOTHER FRENCH BOYTAMMY HICKEY 826.534GODLEY   TX 521.534

PRINCESS  ALLEY HARRIS 827.840CLEBURNE   TX 1017.840

MARGARITA RED RITAKYLAR TERLIP 829.841ALEDO   TX 524.841
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VF RUNAWAYLOCOMOTIVESHANTELL HAYES 830.723SPRINGTOWN   TX 525.723

LAICA ROLLIN STONEMELISSA SILVERS 830.897MEXIA   TX 1515.897

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

STRAIGHT EVERCLEARBREE-ANNA RUSSELL DUBLIN   TX

GARRY OWEN SIRDENA MILNER STEPHENVILLE   TX

CAT DASH SILVERJILL TANNER STEPHENVILLE   TX

WATER GAPKATIE DAVIS OVALO   TX

SILVER CHARM FLINGLIZ PRICKETT BANGS   TX

FIREWATER GUYROSIE BRADLEY COLLINSVILLE   TX
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

17

$240.00

6Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday RBR 2D Futurity Incentive

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FIRST FAMOUS CHICMOLLI MONTGOMERY1 15.106 $240.00PURDON   TX 15.106

TOAST UR SOCKS OFFMOLLI MONTGOMERY2 15.222PURDON   TX 15.222

THIS FLING IS FAMOUSMOLLI MONTGOMERY3 15.261PURDON   TX 15.261

BLAZIN  SHAWNEAMOLLI MONTGOMERY4 15.476PURDON   TX 15.476

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FABULOUS CHARM PERRYTRUDY HOLLOWAY 821.528PERRIN   TX 516.528

THIS BUDS FOR VIEWBRYNN OWENS 825.948PURDON   TX 1015.948
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

18

$160.00

4Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday RBR Derby Incentive

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time PayoutHip +Pen
Raw 

Time

SMOOTH N HEAVENLYSHEA- LYNN LEACH MCCONNELL1 15.005 $160.0015.005

TRIPLE GTRUDY HOLLOWAY2 15.72015.720

KINDAFEELINGHEAVENLYMOLLI MONTGOMERY3 20.373515.373

HEAVENS ILLUMINATORTRACY LAMBERT4 20.389515.389
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

19

$200.00

5Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday RBR Junior Incentive

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BROWNIES LITTLE REDMICAH WALLACE1 15.203 $102.00LIPAN   TX 15.203

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

RAW FIREPOWERAUTUMN WOODRUFF1 16.028 $98.00GRANBURY   TX 16.028

AK COLONEL SMOOTHSOMMER JORDAN2 16.122FLORIEN   LA 16.122

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PT PRIME TIMESOMMER JORDAN 820.827FLORIEN   LA 515.827

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

STRAIGHT EVERCLEARBREE-ANNA RUSSELL DUBLIN   TX
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

20

$519.99

13Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday RBR Senior Incentive

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FAMOUS LITTLE JETSHERRI BARNES1 15.036 $183.73PILOT POINT    TX 15.036

MISTER HAWK BARCHERYL BARRON2 15.127LOCKHART   TX 15.127

RACING FOR PERKSSHERRI BARNES3 15.178PILOT POINT    TX 15.178

FLASHS FINE EFFORTLISA WERNLI4 15.290WEATHERFORD   TX 15.290

STRIKING POSESTERESA MCCLENDON5 15.418GRANDVIEW   TX 15.418

BABE ON THE RUNLISA WERNLI6 15.518WEATHERFORD   TX 15.518

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KN FABULOUS LADYLUCKAMYE CRAIG1 15.649 $173.33JONESBORO   TX 15.649

LIEUTENANT MIKECLINTONNA TODD2 15.658LAMESA   TX 15.658

A CASH AFFAIRCAYE CAVES3 15.728MCGREGOR   TX 15.728

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TJO FIRIN FOR SHAWNEEKIM STORY1 16.150 $162.93MEXIA   TX 16.150

LIL MISS TENSELTOWNCAROLYN STOY2 16.187PILOT POINT    TX 16.187

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PC DOCS CASHINCHRISTI LEHEW 820.454MIDLAND   TX 515.454

LAICA ROLLIN STONEMELISSA SILVERS 830.897MEXIA   TX 1515.897
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

21

$1,280.00

64Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: SUNDAY RBR 5D  RACE

2# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PERRYWATER DASHSKYLER NICHOLAS1 14.684 $179.20BRIGGS   TX 14.684

FRENCH RIVIERRAKYLAR TERLIP2 15.001 $107.52ALEDO   TX 15.001

SMOOTH N HEAVENLYSHEA- LYNN LEACH MCC3 15.005 $71.68GUNTER   TX 15.005

FAMOUS LITTLE JETSHERRI BARNES4 15.036PILOT POINT    TX 15.036

FIRST FAMOUS CHICMOLLI MONTGOMERY5 15.106PURDON   TX 15.106

MISTER HAWK BARCHERYL BARRON6 15.127LOCKHART   TX 15.127

RACING FOR PERKSSHERRI BARNES7 15.178PILOT POINT    TX 15.178

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TOAST UR SOCKS OFFMOLLI MONTGOMERY1 15.222 $160.00PURDON   TX 15.222

WOW SHES HOTBECKY DILLARD2 15.226 $96.00CROSS PLAINS   TX 15.226

THIS FLING IS FAMOUSMOLLI MONTGOMERY3 15.261 $64.00PURDON   TX 15.261

GUYS VOODOO BUGKYLAR TERLIP4 15.272ALEDO   TX 15.272

SHESA HOT LOOPBECKY DILLARD5 15.359CROSS PLAINS   TX 15.359

STRIKING POSESTERESA MCCLENDON6 15.418GRANDVIEW   TX 15.418

BLAZIN  SHAWNEAMOLLI MONTGOMERY7 15.476PURDON   TX 15.476

LIEUTENANT MIKECLINTONNA TODD8 15.658LAMESA   TX 15.658

A LITTLE HEARTBREAKKATIE PERKINS9 15.669KRUM   TX 15.669

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DANCES WITH DAMESTRUDY HOLLOWAY1 15.748 $128.00PERRIN   TX 15.748

ROCK EM SHAKE EMCASEY GUESS2 15.761 $76.80COLORADO CITY   TX 15.761

FLASH GORDONLJ LARUE3 15.771 $51.20AUBREY   TX 15.771

TF TOPY POCKETTRUDY HOLLOWAY4 15.823PERRIN   TX 15.823

THIS CATS STREAKINCASEY GUESS5 15.825COLORADO CITY   TX 15.825

ADD A DASH OFSUGARBROOKE HICKEY6 15.867GODLEY   TX 15.867

PG FAMOUS WOODYMOLLI MONTGOMERY7 15.904PURDON   TX 15.904

SAN ALIDA CARDINALCARLA EDWARDS8 15.957GRANDVIEW   TX 15.957

COWBOY MONTANATINA WEBB9 16.023BRENHAM   TX 16.023

RAW FIREPOWERAUTUMN WOODRUFF10 16.028GRANBURY   TX 16.028

WHATA ANNIE OAKLEYKASSIE RIEKEN11 16.079ARP   TX 16.079

AK COLONEL SMOOTHSOMMER JORDAN12 16.122FLORIEN   LA 16.122

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LIL MISS TENSELTOWNCAROLYN STOY1 16.187 $96.00PILOT POINT    TX 16.187

SPICYLITTLESTARARYN WILKERSON2 16.339 $57.60CANTON   TX 16.339

SALLY MOON BUGBETTY WILHELM3 16.480 $38.40CORSICANA   TX 16.480

SS SHAWNEE SUGAR BARPAIGE JORDAN4 16.509ROUND MOUNTAIN   T 16.509

TURBO TOOLALICA JONES5 16.611GRANDVIEW   TX 16.611
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SEVEN SPANISH ANGELSLACEY HARMON1 16.705 $76.80STEPHENVILLE   TX 16.705

WHAT THE BLAZESHANNAH LANG2 16.740 $46.08TERRELL   TX 16.740

FANCY FRECKLES MISTYCATHLEEN HODNETT3 16.772 $30.72CRESSON   TX 16.772

A SOUTHERN HIGH KLTRUDY HOLLOWAY4 16.877PERRIN   TX 16.877

MAGIC BUENOS PEPPYKASSIE RIEKEN5 17.292ARP   TX 17.292

SMART LITTLE DUN DOCSHEA HUTSENPILER6 17.564SEPHENVILLE   TX 17.564

NNN TURNING JETTINA WEBB7 17.614BRENHAM   TX 17.614

RETURN OF A HEROALLIE ZANT8 17.641STEPHENVILLE   TX 17.641

BLUE CHEX PARTY GIRLHANNAH LANG9 17.802TERRELL   TX 17.802

UH HUH IM STREAKINCOURTNEY FUCHS10 20.832STEPHENVILLE   TX 20.832

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LOUIE BUGSHEA- LYNN LEACH MCC 819.819GUNTER   TX 514.819

LLP SHOCK AND AWECARISSA BRYANT 820.226CLEBURNE   TX 515.226

KINDAFEELINGHEAVENLYMOLLI MONTGOMERY 820.373PURDON   TX 515.373

CAUSE IT’S A CHEXKAREN RICHARDSON 820.511WEATHERFORD   TX 515.511

SO IM A FAMUS CHICLISA NICHOLAS 820.687BRIGGS   TX 515.687

DUBYA EFF OHHKATIE PERKINS 820.743KRUM   TX 515.743

PT PRIME TIMESOMMER JORDAN 820.827FLORIEN   LA 515.827

MACK DADDYSYDNEY SWATSELL 821.069SULPHUR SPRINGS   516.069

DOUBLE L DASHLINDSEY MILLER 821.108SCURRY    TX 516.108

KN FABULOUS SIX MOONTRUDY HOLLOWAY 821.119PERRIN   TX 516.119

DEALINGIN FRENCHCASHRHONDA WILSON 821.299ROBINSON   TX 516.299

SMOKIN EM SPOTLESSPAUL ANN LUCERO 821.477VAN ALSTYNE   TX 516.477

RED RYON RED RYONLACEY HARMON 822.300STEPHENVILLE   TX 517.300

SHEZ FLYIN HIGH GUYZBROOKE HICKEY 822.433GODLEY   TX 517.433

MILLIELIZ CLAYTON 822.559CANYON   TX 517.559

THIS BUDS FOR VIEWBRYNN OWENS 825.948PURDON   TX 1015.948

ANOTHER FRENCH BOYTAMMY HICKEY 826.534GODLEY   TX 521.534

SMALLSSYDNEY SWATSELL 829.051SULPHUR SPRINGS   1019.051

MARGARITA RED RITAKYLAR TERLIP 829.841ALEDO   TX 524.841

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

STRAIGHT EVERCLEARBREE-ANNA RUSSELL DUBLIN   TX

STORM CHASIN FLITDEANNA SCHELBY PORDON   TX
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

22

$80.00

4Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday RBR 5D Junior Incentive

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

RAW FIREPOWERAUTUMN WOODRUFF1 16.028 $80.00GRANBURY   TX 16.028

AK COLONEL SMOOTHSOMMER JORDAN2 16.122FLORIEN   LA 16.122

SS SHAWNEE SUGAR BARPAIGE JORDAN3 16.509ROUND MOUNTAIN   T 16.509

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

STRAIGHT EVERCLEARBREE-ANNA RUSSELL DUBLIN   TX
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NORTH TEXAS QUALIFIER-TOUR STOP#1

02/15/2020 To 02/16/2020

23

$80.00

4Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday RBR 5D Senior Incentive

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

GLEN ROSE, TX
Event Date: 

Producer: Revolution Barrel Racing

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MISTER HAWK BARCHERYL BARRON1 15.127 $41.20LOCKHART   TX 15.127

RACING FOR PERKSSHERRI BARNES2 15.178PILOT POINT    TX 15.178

STRIKING POSESTERESA MCCLENDON3 15.418GRANDVIEW   TX 15.418

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LIEUTENANT MIKECLINTONNA TODD1 15.658 $38.80LAMESA   TX 15.658
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